2023 Heartland Classic (05/12/2023-05/14/2023)

Judge Mary Jo Schmidt, Ocala, F1 Academy Judge Maddie Snyder, ST Paris, OH

1. ASB Park Horse Full Mane & Tail - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

2. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

3. Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Open - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

4. Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place

1

2

3

4

5. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

6. Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat Adult WTC - Shown: 10
Place

o s WN -~

8. Open English Pleasure Hunt Seat Adult WTC - Shown: 5
Place

a b WON -

10. Adult Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Over - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

11. Morgan English Pleasure Open - Shown: 4
Place

Back#
184
175
206

Back#
110
246

Back#
259
235

Back#
107
272
113
174

Back#
218
120

Back#
205
100
214
164
200
103

Back#
262
152
124
258
276

Back#
131
261

Back#

Horse's Name

Wine And Chocolate
Deputy's Rock And Rall
Boss Hog

Horse's Name
Wanakmajak
MCS From Now On

Horse's Name
Showstar's Cindy LF
Reedan's Libaracce

Horse's Name

Playmor's Date Night
Arrington Cat

OTM Excellence Repeated
Aurora's Starry Night

Horse's Name
VHF Licorice Delicious
Riolicious

Horse's Name

Keep It Blue

Haute Fame Design
Royal Crest's Stone Idol
Nuttin But Royalty

I'm Rogue

Wingswept I'm Curious

Horse's Name
Tjenne E

Sir Smokey Robinson
Karman KMF
Mousetrap

Copper Vision

Horse's Name
Red Barchetta
Blues Dancer

Horse's Name

Rider's Name
Clark Clouse
Jose Hernandez
Lauren Greenwald

Rider's Name
Charlotte Davidson
Lauren Greenwald

Rider's Name
Brian Yount
Jackie Hawkes

Rider's Name

Ella Turner
Makayla Miller
Jane Baldwin
Rachel Van Voorhis

Rider's Name
Tina Stodd
Ava Lehman

Rider's Name
Cassisy Dolby
Holly Armstrong
Barbara Pionk
Mike Mcintosh
Julie Opipari
Kim Smith

Rider's Name
Maddie Snyder
Jessa Cyrus
Chelsea Boyd
Brian Yount
Makayla Miller

Rider's Name
Blake Anderson
Elizabeth Wyandt

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
Judith Fisher Oetinger
Lillian French

Lauren Greenwald

Owner's Name
Breezy Knoll Farm
Chelsea Bickerstuff

Owner's Name
Tina Stodd
Jackie Hawkes

Owner's Name
Elaine Rosier
Makayla Miller
Jane Baldwin
Rachel Van Voorhus

Owner's Name
Casey Carpenter

Carolyn Boyer/Corey Coovert

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables
Theresa Sidwell
Charlotte Elwert
Margaret Tirkes
Julie Opipari

Kim Smith

Owner's Name
Elizabeth Wyandt
Jackie Roberts
Gretta Miles

Julia Maxton

Mary Kay Zimmerly

Owner's Name
Blake Anderson
Elizabeth Wyandt

Owner's Name
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12. Feathered Horse English Pleasure WT Open - Shown: 4
Place

1

2

3

13. ASB 3 Gaited Park Horse Junior/Novice - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

14. Amateur Hackney Pony - Shown: 1
Place
1

15. ASB 5 Gaited Junior/Limit Horse - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

16. ASB/Open Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5
Place

1
2

3

4

5

17. Road Horse Under Saddle Open - Shown: 2
Place

1
2

18. Open Pleasure Driving Horse & Pony All Breeds - Shown: 6
Place

a s WON -

6

19. Feathered Horse English Pleasure WTC Open - Shown: 3
Place

1
2
3

20. ASB Country Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 3

233
232
105
209

Back#
262
237
116

Back#
223
183

Back#
242

Back#
216
282

Back#
278
114
109
115
133

Back#
238
146

Back#
224
240
157
129
125
112

Back#
260

262
124

BJB The Gambler

Harlan's Star Material GCH
Alphastar Precious Moment
Merriehill Times Square

Horse's Name

Tjenne E

Joshua Of The Friesian
Augustus Fan BDPH

Horse's Name
Arrowhead's Sealed With A
Fletcher Christian

Horse's Name
CH Heartland Whirlwind

Horse's Name
Mystical Blues
Look First

Horse's Name

Half Khorat Moon
Early Dance

RWF Timeless
Superior Brilliance
Southwind's Talladega

Horse's Name
Captain Morgan
LGS Hot Shoe Boy

Horse's Name

MSHA Charm

SCAFireN Ice

Pinehurst

Twin Willow's Washington
Worth Solid Gold

TMW Duramax

Horse's Name
Hyltsje Fan'e Vesta Hoove

Tjenne E
Karman KMF

Adriana Akers
Ellie Erickson
John Stephenson
Arria Sicard

Rider's Name

Maddie Snyder

Lana Hovantiz
Gabrielle Goldenbogen

Rider's Name
Chris Reiser
Clark Clouse

Rider's Name
Kathy Mulvaney Buente

Rider's Name
Sena Bowling
Joe Brown

Rider's Name
Emily Gruden
Julie Ringler
Charlotte Davidson
Alyssa Ethington
Jaci Goings

Rider's Name
Jennifer Hazen
Mark Hershberger

Rider's Name
Whitney Hunter
Calvin Sharp

Amy Vickers Smith
Michelle Elliott
Rhawnie Rogers
David Fleming

Rider's Name
Taylor Stanek

Maddie Snyder
Chelsea Boyd

Adriana Akers
Kathleen Flower
John Stephenson
Arria Sicard

Owner's Name
Elizabeth Wyandt
Jennifer Hazen
Lynn Vaughn

Owner's Name
Whitney Hunter
David Or Amber Yoder

Owner's Name
Kathy Mulvaney Buente

Owner's Name
Amie Rowe
Kevin Schrock

Owner's Name
Emily Graden
Julie Ringler
Charlotte Davidson
Alyssa Ethington
Jaci Goings

Owner's Name

Jennifer Hazen/Calvin Shaarp

Mark Hershberger

Owner's Name

Dr Mary Reams

Lloyd Zook

Amy Vickers Smith
Michelle Elliott

Gretta Miles

Missy Warner Fleming

Owner's Name
Taylor Stanek

Elizabeth Wyandt
Gretta Miles



Place

1

2

3

21. Open W T English Pleasure - Shown: 5
Place

1
2
3
4
5

23. UPHA Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under - Shown: 1
Place

1

24. Open English Pleasure WT Novice Rider All Ages - Shown: 4
Place

1

2

3

4

25. UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under - Shown: 1

Place

1

26. ASB Show Pleasure Masters 50 & Over - Shown: 4
Place

1

2
3
4

27. Open Western Pleasure W/J All Ages - Shown: 1
Place

1

28. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure - Shown: 6

29. Hackney Pony Open - Shown: 2

Place

1

2

30. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 3
Place

Back#
143
261
151

Back#
134
264
116
261
150

Back#
231

Back#
102
150
270
263

Back#
190

Back#
208
163
194
273

Back#
237

Back#
256
168
166
198
144
257

Back#
222
234
Back#

249
229

Horse's Name
Genuine Success
Blues Dancer
Birkett

Horse's Name

MM Cory

Juicy Town Jasp
Augustus Fan BDPH
Blues Dancer

Far Away Mademoiselle

Horse's Name
Pinekrests Born To Perform

Horse's Name

OH Viva La Diva

Far Away Mademoiselle
Capt'n Dale

Drustanfan Sans Souci

Horse's Name
Our Lady Godiva

Horse's Name

North Venice

Love Conquers All
Sunset's Vegas Memories
Queen Of The Scene

Horse's Name
Joshua Of The Friesian

Horse's Name

| See You

CC Common Courage
Start The Game
Sugartime Blues
Shine The Light
Captain Triumph

Horse's Name
Heartland Koreena
Nobu

Horse's Name

Monningtons Oscar Del La
Pinekrest's Evening Shade

Rider's Name
Joan Hammond
Elizabeth Wyandt
Alison Gilbert

Rider's Name

Emma Weller

Rachael Hutchison
Gabrielle Goldenbogen
Elizabeth Wyandt
Emma Becker

Rider's Name
Claire Nunney

Rider's Name
Annalise Foster
Emma Becker
Cameryn Jones
Laci Sherer

Rider's Name
Marley Elbert

Rider's Name
Laurie Wiederhold
Diana L Whitinger
Kimberly Ulery
Kathy Oberschlake

Rider's Name
Amanda Corcino

Rider's Name
Paula Shew
Marianne Gauger
Katie Lindamood
Audrey Moses
Joan Hammond
Emily Erickson

Rider's Name
Jenny Lash
Jackie Hawkes

Rider's Name

Heather Krug
Erin Wilber

Owner's Name
Joan Hammond
Elizabeth Wyandt
Alison Gilbert

Owner's Name
Jaci Goings
Rachael Hutchison
Lynn Vaughn
Elizabeth Wyandt
Emma Becker

Owner's Name
Michelle Quinn

Owner's Name
Annalise Foster
Emma Becker
Diane Hill Trust
Laci Sherer

Owner's Name
Marley Elbert

Owner's Name

Laurie Wiederhold/Rosemary
Diana L Whitinger

Kimberly Ulery

Forest Oberschlake

Owner's Name
Jennifer Hazen

Owner's Name
Paula Shew
Marianne Gauger
Katie Lindamood
Laurie Moses
Joan Hammond
Emily Erickson

Owner's Name
Jenny Lash
Jackie Hawkes

Owner's Name

Heather Krug
Smith Equine LLC



3

31. ASB 3 Gaited Jr Exh & Adult Amateur Concurrent - Shown: 7
Place

~NOoO OO~ OWON -

32. Hackney Show Pleasure Driving Adult Amateur - Shown: 1
Place

1

33. Saddle & Bridle Hunt Seat Classic - Shown: 4

Place

1

2
3
4

34. ASB 3 Gaited Open/Novice Concurrent - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

35. Road Horse To Bike Open - Shown: 1

Place

1

36. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur 18-49 - Shown: 8
Place

o s WN -~

37. Hackney Roadster Pony Open - Shown: 5
Place

1
2
3
4
5

38. Open Pleasure Hunt Seat Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 4

27

Back#
213
255
160
167
227
189
241

Back#
129

Back#
276
186
115
275

Back#
177
225

Back#
146

Back#
283
254
137
221
268
274

Back#
243
281
239
158
226

Midori Heir

Horse's Name
Kalarama's My Shot
Rumore And Roses NKF
This Is Nuts
Pyromanium

Real Steel

Stand Back

Roselane's Nite Show

Horse's Name
Twin Willow's Washington

Horse's Name

Copper Vision

Light And Liberty

Superior Brilliance
Carriage Hill's Dancing On

Horse's Name
Sir Gallant Heart CC
Josephina Havelina

Horse's Name
LGS Hot Shoe Boy

Horse's Name
Lovey Dovey

The Uhlen Effect
Stripeless
Sunset's Pemberly
High Reviews

Our Gal Sal

Horse's Name

Heartland Yankee Spirit
Heartland Jameson
Anticipation's Victor LF

CH DF Tres Chic

Crystal Creeks Rasing Kane

Toby Grimme

Rider's Name
Elizabeth Edgar
Olivia Braswell
Linda Sullivan
Martha Denton Faesi
Carys Haughn
Genevieve Malone
Donna Thrane

Rider's Name
Michelle Elliott

Rider's Name
Makayla Miller
Luke Fisher

Alyssa Ethington
Maggie Mackintosh

Rider's Name
Clark Clouse
Chris Reiser

Rider's Name
Mark Hershberger

Rider's Name

Erin Young
Rebecca Combs
Courtney Czarnik
Jenny Lash

llana Menges
Maggie Mackintosh

Rider's Name
Lindsey Lavery
Travis Smith
Calvin Sharp
Kendall Weber
Emily Mielke

Toby Grimme

Owner's Name

Dr William & Julie Edgar
Olivia & Amy Braswell
New Beginnings Ranch
Martha Denton Faesi
Carys Haughn

Fayth Malone

Donna Thrane

Owner's Name
Michelle Elliott

Owner's Name

Mary Kay Zimmerly

Holly Fisher

Alyssa Ethington

Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

Owner's Name
Chambers Circle C Ranch Inc
L'Ambiance Farm LLC

Owner's Name
Mark Hershberger

Owner's Name

Erin Young

Rebecca Combs

Courtney Czarnik

Jenny Lash

Todd Henderson

Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

Owner's Name

Kathy Mulvaney Buente
Travis Smith

Jennifer Hazen/Calvin Sharp
Kendall Weber

Emily Mielke



39. Feathered Horse W T Adult Amateur - Shown: 3

Place

1

2

3

40. ASB Park Horse FMT Jr Ex/ Amateur Concurrent - Shown: 6

41. Saddle Type Horse Western Equipment Open - Shown: 1
Place

1

42. ASB 5 Gaited Open/Novice - Shown: 3

Place

1

2

3

43 Morgan Amateur English Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

43. Junior /Limit Hackney Pony - Shown: 1

Place

1

44. Academy Horsemanship Adult WTC - Shown: 5

46. Academy Horsemanship Wtc 17 & Under - Shown: 5

Back#
110
185
187
152

Back#
224
262
116

Back#
215
161
147
220
202
236

Back#
100

Back#
182
203
284

Back#
140
209

Back#
244

Back#
M

58528

Back#

&288&2

Horse's Name
Wanakmajak

Be Tempted
Arrowhead's Hell And
Sir Smokey Robinson

Horse's Name
MSHA Charm
Tjenne E

Augustus Fan BDPH

Horse's Name
FirstIn Line
Northern Nirvana
Marshall Roseridge
Cherished Assets
Tony Goldwyn
Takes Blue To Tango

Horse's Name
Haute Fame Design

Horse's Name
Dreamin’

Arrowhead's Shaka Zulu
Top Tip

Horse's Name
Miss Velvet Brown
Merriehill Times Square

Horse's Name
Into Mischief

Horse's Name
Gabrielle Stephens
Maia Wiederhold
Sara McQueen
Kris Kogler
Ashley Worthy

Horse's Name
Gabrielle Stephens
Kris Kogler

Maia Wiederhold
Sara McQueen
Ashley Worthy

Rider's Name
Charlotte Davidson
Luke Fisher

Ava Lamb

Alison Gilbert

Rider's Name
Dr Mary Reams
Elizabeth Wyandt
Breanna Lucci

Rider's Name
Amie Rowe
Linda Sullivan
Matt Huke
Erin Obenauf
Mollee Svireff
Kelley Norris

Rider's Name
Holly Armstrong

Rider's Name
Clark Clouse
Sena Bowling
Joe Brown

Rider's Name
Tana Patel
Arria Sicard

Rider's Name
Lindsay Laveryt

Rider's Name
Gabrielle Stephens
Maia Wiederhold
Sara McQueen
Kris Kogler
Ashley Worthy

Rider's Name
Gabrielle Stephens
Kris Kogler

Maia Wiederhold
Sara McQueen
Ashley Worthy

Owner's Name
Breezy Knoll Farm
Holly Fisher

Ava Lamb

Jackie Roberts

Owner's Name
Dr Mary Reams
Elizabeth Wyandt
Lynn Vaughn

Owner's Name

Amie Rowe

New Beginning Ranch Inc
Kate Jensen

Erin Obenauf

Laurin Burin

Kelley Norris

Owner's Name
Theresa Sidwell

Owner's Name
Colleen Brown Crone
Taylor Creek Stables
Christy Rankin

Owner's Name
Tana Patel
Arria Sicard

Owner's Name
Kathy Mulvaney Buente

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables
Taylor Creek Stables
Trinity Farm
Stillwater Farm
Lookaway Farm

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables
Stillwater Farm
Taylor Creek Stables
Trinity Farm
Lookaway Farm



Place
1
2
3
4
5

246. Academy Horsemanship 17 & Under WTC B - Shown: 5 Split 2
Place

a s WON -

247. Acadmey Showmanship 17 Under WTC B - Shown: 5 Split 2
Place

1
2
3
4
5

Back#
31

39
16
30

Back#
32
47
29
19
18

Back#
47
19
32
29
18

254. Academy Horsemanship W/IT 9 & 10 Years Olds B - Shown: 7 Split 2

Place

~NOoO OO~ OWON -

255. Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds B - Shown: 7 Split 2

47. Academy Showmanship 17 & Under WTC - Shown: 5
Place
1

a b~ WN

48. Academy Horsemanship Adult WT - Shown: 2
Place

Back#
28

1

4

15

21

36

50

Back#
1

28

4

21

36

15

50

Back#

30

16

39
31

Back#

Horse's Name
Maggie Stahl
Breanna Meeker
Georgia Fathergill
Mike Lentz
Skylar Blumke

Horse's Name
Kaylie Marin
Katie Peterson
Hannah Abrams
Emily Shriver
Jaelyn McQueen

Horse's Name
Katie Peterson
Emily Shriver
Kaylie Marin
Hannah Abrams
Jaelyn McQueen

Horse's Name
Anna Belcher
Kelsey Innes

Mia Fonderoli

Ava Tom

Aubrie Greenhowe
Audrey Hogue
Alex Baumann

Horse's Name
Kelsey Innes

Anna Belcher

Mia Fonderoli
Aubrie Greenhowe
Audrey Hogue
Ava Tom

Alex Baumann

Horse's Name
Breanna Meeker

Skylar Blumke
Mike Lentz
Georgia Fathergill
Maggie Stahl

Horse's Name

Rider's Name
Maggie Stahl
Breanna Meeker
Georgia Fathergill
Mike Lentz
Skylar Blumke

Rider's Name
Kaylie Marin
Katie Peterson
Hannah Abrams
Emily Shriver
Jaelyn McQueen

Rider's Name
Katie Peterson
Emily Shriver
Kaylie Marin
Hannah Abrams
Jaelyn McQueen

Rider's Name
Anna Belcher
Kelsey Innes

Mia Fonderoli

Ava Tom

Aubrie Greenhowe
Audrey Hogue
Alex Bauman

Rider's Name
Kelsey Innes

Anna Belcher

Mia Fonderoli
Aubrie Greenhowe
Audrey Hogue
Ava Tom

Alex Bauman

Rider's Name
Breanna Meeker

Skylar Blumke
Mike Lentz
Georgia Fathergill
Maggie Stahl

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Stillwater Valley Academy
Holly Fisher

Trinity Farm

Cape Cod Equestrian Center

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Stillwater Valley Farm

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Trinity Farm

Mary Lynn Foster

Owner's Name

Stillwater Valley Farm
Trinity Farm

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Mary Lynn Foster

Owner's Name

Tyler Mountain Stables
Tom Sworm

Select Show Horses
Trinity Farm

Tyler Mountain Stables
Liz & Jr Hogue

Fine Line Stables

Owner's Name

Tom Sworm

Tyler Mountain Stables
Select Show Horses
Tyler Mountain Stables
Liz & Jr Hogue

Trinity Farm

Fine Line Stables

Owner's Name
Stillwater Valley Academy

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Trinity Farm
Holly Fisher
Cape Cod Equestrian Center

Owner's Name



49. Academy Showmanship Adult WT - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

50. Academy Horsemanship W/T 14-17 - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

51. Academy Showmanship W/T 14-17 Years - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

52. Academy Horsemanship W/T 11-13 Years - Shown: 8
Place

O NOoO OO~ WN -

53. Academy Showmanship W/T 11-13 Years - Shown: 8
Place

0N OB WN -

54. Academy Horsemanship W/T 10 Years Olds - Shown: 7
Place

NOoO g~ ON -

55. Academy Showmanship W/T 10 Year Olds - Shown: 7
Place

1

2

Back#
25
1

Back#
25
1"

Back#

Back#

Back#

20
26
42
27
38
10

Back#
27

Katie Dickman
Amy Phelps

Horse's Name
Amy Phelps
Katie Dickman

Horse's Name
Marcus Standiford
Anna Spangler

Horse's Name
Marcus Standiford
Anna Spangler

Horse's Name
Kaederice Gertiser
Macy Smith
Harper Myers
Kyla McQueen
Rory May

Olivia Egge

Lexi Jacobs

Alex Swiger

Horse's Name
Macy Smith
Harper Myers
Kaederice Gertiser
Rory May

Kyla McQueen
Olivia Egge

Lexi Jacobs

Alex Swiger

Horse's Name
Stella Stumpf
Lola Walsh
Rylee Standiford
Addison Pascoe
Chloe Vance
Hayden Mingl
Abbie Martin

Horse's Name
Chloe Vance
Stella Stumpf

Katie Dickman
Amy Phelps

Rider's Name
Amy Phelps
Katie Dickman

Rider's Name
Marcus Standiford
Andria Spangler

Rider's Name
Marcus Standiford
Andria Spangler

Rider's Name
Kaedence Gertiser
Macy Smith
Harper Myers
Kyla McQueen
Rory May

Olivia Egge

Lexi Jacobs

Alex Swiger

Rider's Name
Macy Smith
Harper Myers
Kaedence Gertiser
Rory May

Kyla McQueen
Olivia Egge

Lexi Jacobs

Alex Swiger

Rider's Name
Stella Stumpf
Lola Walsh
Rylee Standiford
Addison Pascoe
Chloe Vance
Hayden Mingl
Abbie Martin

Rider's Name
Chloe Vance
Stella Stumpf

Gretta Miles
Gretta Miles

Owner's Name
Gretta Miles
Gretta Miles

Owner's Name
Tyler Mountain Stables
Allison Pond

Owner's Name
Tyler Mountain Stables
Allison Pond

Owner's Name

Select Show Horses

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Sandy Run Stables

Mary Lynn Foster

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Select Show Horses

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Tyler Mountain Stables

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Sandy Run Stables

Select Show Horses

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Mary Lynn Foster

Select Show Horses

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Tyler Mountain Stables

Owner's Name

Sandy Run Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables
Addison Pascoe

Tyler Mountain Stables
Holly Fisher

Lost Fortune Stables

Owner's Name
Tyler Mountain Stables
Sandy Run Stables
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56. Academy Horsemanship W/T 8 & Under - Shown: 4
Place
1

2
3
4

57. Academy Showmanship W/T 8 & Under - Shown: 4
Place
1

2
3
4

58. Academy Leadline Horsemanship 8 & Under - Shown: 1
Place
1

59. Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 5
Place

1
2
3
4
5

60. Academy Driving - Shown: 2

Place

1

2

62. Saddleseat Equitation 10 & Under - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

63. Morgan Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 5
Place

1
2
3
4
5

64. Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

42
26
20
10
38

Back#

22
51

Back#

51
22

Back#
37

Back#
23

107
116
12

114

Back#
16

Back#
231
212
132

Back#
107
111
108
113
106

Back#
235
259

Addison Pascoe
Rylee Standiford
Lola Walsh
Abbie Martin
Hayden Mingl

Horse's Name
Ella Wilson
Aubryn Lee
Kennedy Standiford
Emalyn Williams

Horse's Name
Aubryn Lee

Ella Wilson
Emalyn Williams
Kennedy Standiford

Horse's Name
Sophia Hogue

Horse's Name
Grayson Standiford

Playmor's Date Night

Augustus Fan BDPH
Raelynn Krebs
Early Dance

Horse's Name
Mike Lentz

Katie Dickman

Horse's Name

Pinekrests Born To Perform

Nightingale Princess
I'm A Deamboat

Horse's Name

Playmor's Date Night
Commanding Star Quest
Playmor's U Know lts Tru
OTM Excellence Repeated
Freedom Run Dare Me

Horse's Name
Reedan's Libaracce
Showstar's Cindy LF

Addison Pascoe
Rylee Standiford
Lola Walsh
Abbie Martin
Hayden Mingl

Rider's Name

Ella Wilson
Aubryn Lee
Kennedy Standiford
Emalyn Williams

Rider's Name
Aubryn Lee

Ella Wilson
Emalyn Williams
Kennedy Standiford

Rider's Name
Sophia Hogue

Rider's Name
Grayson Standiford
Liam Turner
Parker Louderback
Raelynn Krebs
London Ringler

Rider's Name
Mike Lentz
Katie Dickman

Rider's Name
Claire Nunney
Dylan Smith

Regan Coburn

Rider's Name
Ella Turner

Missy Warner Fleming

Marleigh Brown
Jane Baldwin
Elaine Rosier

Rider's Name
Steve Demjen
Brian Yount

Addison Pascoe

Tyler Mountain Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables
Lost Fortune Stables
Holly Fisher

Owner's Name

Select Show Horses
Taylor Creek Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables

Owner's Name

Taylor Creek Stables
Select Show Horses
Tyler Mountain Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables

Owner's Name
Liz & Jr Hogue

Owner's Name

Tyler Mountain Stables
Elaine Rosier

Lynn Vaughn

Lost Fortune Stables
Julie Ringler

Owner's Name
Trinity Farm
Gretta Miles

Owner's Name
Michelle Quinn
Taylor Creek Stables
Cory Coburn

Owner's Name

Elaine Rosier

Missy Warner Fleming
Regina, Meredith & Jim Rosier
Jane Baldwin

Elaine Rosier

Owner's Name
Jackie Hawkes
Tina Stodd



65. ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 4
Place

1

2

3

4

66. ASB Show Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 1

Place

1

68. Feathered Horse English Pleasure WTC Adult Amateur - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

69. ASB Park Pleasure Open/Jr/ Limit Horse - Shown: 9

Place

o s WN -~

70. ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Jr Ex - Shown: 2

Place

1

2

71. ASB/Open Ranch Horse Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4
Place

1

2
3
4

72. Morgan Junior Hunter Pleasure Horse - Shown: 2

Place

1

2

73. ASB Show 3 Gaited Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 17 & Under - Shown: 4
Place

1

2
3
4

74. Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Amateur - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

75. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 5

Back#
117
115
276
277

Back#
137

Back#
260
262
116

Back#
149
169
285
100
162
207

Back#
152
186

Back#
109
114
278
133

Back#
139
246

Back#
172
253
104
191

Back#
251
155
269

Horse's Name

Nirvana's Executive Order
Superior Brilliance
Copper Vision

CH Joshua Sam

Horse's Name
Stripeless

Horse's Name

Hyltsje Fan'e Vesta Hoove
Tjenne E

Augustus Fan BDPH

Horse's Name
With The Lights Out
Aloha's Nyn

MBA's Blue Revival
Haute Fame Design
Tsunami Sue

Better To Be Blue

Horse's Name
Sir Smokey Robinson
Light And Liberty

Horse's Name

RWF Timeless

Early Dance

Half Khorat Moon
Southwind's Talladega

Horse's Name
Charistamitic Lady
MCS From Now On

Horse's Name

Seamus Heaney
Uncloudy Day

Diabalical Belle
Callaway's Rock The Boat

Horse's Name

Heartlands Man Of Distinction
Seamair's Awesome Dancer
Heartlands Melissa

Rider's Name
Amy Zielinski
Alyssa Ethington
Makayla Miller
Katlin Zimmerly

Rider's Name
Courtney Czarnik

Rider's Name
Taylor Stanek
Elizabeth Wyandt
Breanna Lucci

Rider's Name
Tami Webb Reiser
Mike Mcintosh

Joe Brown

Holly Armstrong
Brock Rutledge
Lauren Greenwald

Rider's Name
Alison Gilbert
Luke Fisher

Rider's Name
Charlotte Davidson
Julie Ringler
Emily Gruden

Jaci Goings

Rider's Name
Lori Hobbard
Lauren Greenwald

Rider's Name
Lizzie Crandall
Emily Erickson
Lauren Hayes
Adyson Case

Rider's Name
Amy Haerig

Amy Vickers Smith
Adriane Powley

Owner's Name

Amy Zielinski

Alyssa Ethington

Mary Kay Zimmerly

Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly

Owner's Name
Courtney Czarnik

Owner's Name
Taylor Stanek
Elizabeth Wyandt
Lynn Vaughn

Owner's Name

Tami Webb Reiser

Melissa Cake

MBA Equistrians, INC

Theresa Sidwell

New Beginning Ranch Inc

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD

Owner's Name
Jackie Roberts
Holly Fisher

Owner's Name
Charlotte Davidson
Julie Ringler

Emily Graden

Jaci Goings

Owner's Name
Lori Hobbard/Michael
Chelsea Bickerstuff

Owner's Name
Lizzie & Tim

Emily Erickson
Lauren & Elise Hayes
Adyson Case

Owner's Name
Amy Haaerig

Amy Vickers Smith
Diane Hill Trust



Place
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76. 11 & Under W/T Pleasure All Seats All Breeds - Shown: 5
Place

1
2
3
4
5

77. ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Masters 50 & Over - Shown: 4
Place

1

2

3

4

78. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 1

Place

1

79. AHHS Youth Medallion Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1
Place
1

80. Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

81. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 17 & Under - Shown: 6

83. ASB Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

86. ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Place

1

2

3

Back#
193
266
228
101
271

Back#
212
150
11
232
132

Back#
252
245
145
261

Back#
110

Back#
230

Back#
173
192

Back#
248
265
229
151
196
138

Back#
121
157

Back#
272
101
279

Horse's Name

Lilly's Castle

Master Class Daydream
Ultimate Heir

Doc Hudson

Midori Heir

Horse's Name

Nightingale Princess

Far Away Mademoiselle
The Mastercraft 55
Harlan's Star Material GCH
I'm A Deamboat

Horse's Name
Moroccan Rhythem

First To Flirt
Walterway's Bingo Bravo
Blues Dancer

Horse's Name
Wanakmajak

Horse's Name
Mastercrafts Politician LF

Horse's Name
Jalapena Lena
Soquilli's Written In The Stars

Horse's Name

Sunset's Happy Jack
Roselane's First Lady
Pinekrest's Evening Shade
Birkett

Grounghog

My Queen Bee

Horse's Name
Callaway's Here Comes The
Pinehurst

Horse's Name
Arrington Cat

Doc Hudson

Queen Of The South

Rider's Name
Victoria Castor
Will Campbell
Ellie Erickson
Madelyn Burnside
Toby Grimme

Rider's Name
Dylan Smith
Emma Becker
Averi Choe
Claire Nunney
Regan Coburn

Rider's Name
Amy Haerig
Donna Thrane
Joan Hammond
Elizabeth Wyandt

Rider's Name
Charlotte Davidson

Rider's Name
Carys Haughn

Rider's Name
Lillian French
Bostyn Leffler

Rider's Name
Kenzie Ayotte
Adriane Powley
Adriana Akers
Alison Gilbert
Lilly Kate Trapp
Morgan Huber

Rider's Name
Margaret Tirkes
Amy Vickers Smith

Rider's Name
Makayla Miller
Jim Dolwick
Emily Gruden

Owner's Name
Victoria Castor
Diane Hill Trust
Carys Haughn
Kim Smith
Toby Grimme

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables
Emma Becker

Averi Choe

Kathleen Flower
Cory Coburn

Owner's Name
Amy Haerig
Lavery Stables
Joan Hammond
Elizabeth Wyandt

Owner's Name
Breezy Knoll Farm

Owner's Name
Beth Jones

Owner's Name
Ella White
Bostyn Leffler

Owner's Name
Kenzie Ayotte
Diane Hill Trust
Smith Equine LLC
Alison Gilbert
Ella Hampton
Emma Hudelson

Owner's Name
Diana L Whitinger
Amy Vickers Smith

Owner's Name
Makayla Miller
Kim Smith
Emily Gruden



87. Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation 17 &under - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

88. Parade Horse Open - Shown: 2

Place

1

2

89. Open Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 4
Place

1

2
3
4

90. Saddle & Bridle Shatner Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

91. Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

92. ASB Walk Trot Show Prospect - Shown: 7
Place

o OB WN -~

93. Roadster Horse Under Saddle Championship - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

94 WT Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under - Shown: 1

Place

1

95. Open Saddleseat Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 8
Place

1

115
275

Back#
210
135
136

Back#
127
134

Back#
224
112
125
129

Back#
279
115
275

Back#
107
111
106

Back#
286
217
179
247
287
188

Back#
238
146

Back#
141

Back#
104

Superior Brilliance
Carriage Hill's Dancing On

Horse's Name
Coffee Lace
Aficionado's Treasure
Absolute & Tonic

Horse's Name
Orion's Belt
MM Cory

Horse's Name

MSHA Charm

TMW Duramax

Worth Solid Gold

Twin Willow's Washington

Horse's Name

Queen Of The South
Superior Brilliance
Carriage Hill's Dancing On

Horse's Name
Playmor's Date Night
Commanding Star Quest
Freedom Run Dare Me

Horse's Name

Our Sweet Heir
Dora The Explorer

J S Joe Obvious
Count Me Lucky
Nathan James
Shoot From The Hip

Horse's Name
Captain Morgan
LGS Hot Shoe Boy

Horse's Name
The Mastercraft 55

Horse's Name
Diabolical Belle

Alyssa Ethington
Maggie Mackintosh

Rider's Name
Kamryn Smith
Sarah Pond
JessaBa

Rider's Name
Colleen Martin
Jaci Goings

Rider's Name
Whitney Hunter
David Fleming
Rhawnie Rogers
Michelle Elliott

Rider's Name
Emily Gruden
Alyssa Ethington
Maggie Mackintosh

Rider's Name
Ella Turner

Missy Warner Fleming

Elaine Rosier

Rider's Name
Michelle Anderson
Ramon Rios

Clark Clouse

Holly Armstrong
Mary Kay Zimmerly
Brooke Vanhuelen

Rider's Name
Jennifer Hazen
Mark Hershberger

Rider's Name
Averi Choe

Rider's Name
Lauren Hayes

Alyssa Ethington
Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

Owner's Name

Deborah Harris/Kamryn Smith

Allison Pond/Andrena
Chiro Lila

Owner's Name
Colleen Martin
Jaci Goings

Owner's Name

Dr Mary Reams
Missy Warner Fleming
Gretta Miles

Michelle Elliott

Owner's Name

Emily Gruden

Alyssa Ethington

Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

Owner's Name

Elaine Rosier

Missy Warner Fleming
Elaine Rosier

Owner's Name

Kate & Brian Isler
Jeff Stone

Holly Armstrong
Lesley Baumann
Brooke Vanhuelen

Owner's Name

Jennifer Hazen/Calvin Shaarp

Mark Hershberger

Owner's Name
Averi Choe

Owner's Name
Lauren & Elise Hayes
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96. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur 18-49 - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

97. ASB Junior Exhibitor 5 Gaited - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

98. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 5
Place

1
2
3
4
5

99. Hackney Pony Championship - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

100. ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3
Place

1

2

3

101. ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 1
Place

1

102. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Ladies - Shown: 1

Place

1

103. Adult Saddleseat Equitation Championship - Shown: 1
Place

1

104. Hackney Roadster Pony Open Championship - Shown: 4

Place

1

2

3

4

105. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur SMG - Shown: 4

233
197
201
153
248

Back#
219
118
249

Back#
211
180

Back#
148
122
154
194
17

Back#
234
242
222

Back#
280
156
130

Back#
123

Back#
110

Back#
131

Back#
239
281
158
226

BJB The Gambler
He's A Thrillseeker
JDS Absolut Flaire
Sir Chirchill CC
Sunset's Happy Jack

Horse's Name

Pop Fizz Clink

Caper's Impressive
Monningtons Oscar Del La

Horse's Name
Dancing Warrior
Distinctive Design

Horse's Name

CH Anderson Cooper
Django Jive

Treasured Trinkets
Sunset's Vegas Memories
Sultan's Smile

Horse's Name

Nobu

CH Heartland Whirlwind
Heartland Koreena

Horse's Name
Blue Merchant
Kerger
Preacher Man

Horse's Name
New York Worthy

Horse's Name
Wanakmajak

Horse's Name
Red Barchetta

Horse's Name
Anticipation's Victor LF
Heartland Jameson

CH DF Tres Chic

Crystal Creeks Rasing Kane

Adriana Akers
Addison Gertz
Elle Anderson
Bella Layden

Kenzie Ayotte

Rider's Name
Erin Obenauf
Eliza Payne
Heather Krug

Rider's Name
Kamryn Smith
Carys Haughn

Rider's Name
Farah Loh
Jennifer Gillen
Stephanie Sanicky
Kimberly Ulery
Susan Blackman

Rider's Name

Steve Demjen

Kathy Mulvaney Buente
Jenny Lash

Rider's Name
Travis Smith

Amy Vickers Smith
Casie Phipps

Rider's Name
Jacke Scheid

Rider's Name
Charlotte Davidson

Rider's Name
Blake Anderson

Rider's Name
Calvin Sharp
Travis Smith
Kendall Weber
Emily Mielke

Adriana Akers
Addison Gertz
Michelle Anderson
Bella Layden
Kenzie Ayotte

Owner's Name
Erin Obenauf
Eliza Payne
Heather Krug

Owner's Name
Deborah Harris/Kamryn Smith
Carys Haughn

Owner's Name
Ella Hampton
Jennifer Gillen
Guy Park LLC
Kimberly Ulery
Susan Blackman

Owner's Name

Jackie Hawkes

Kathy Mulvaney Buente
Jenny Lash

Owner's Name
Travis Smith

Amy Vickers Smith
Cassie Phipps

Owner's Name
Jacke Scheid

Owner's Name
Breezy Knoll Farm

Owner's Name
Blake Anderson

Owner's Name

Jennifer Hazen/Calvin Sharp
Travis Smith

Kendall Weber

Emily Mielke



Place Back#

1 165
2 250
3 204
4 142

106. Open English Pleasure Huntseat WTC Championship - Shown: 6

Place Baclkd#
262
110
152
124
185
187

o OB WN -~

108. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 5

Place Backd#
1 148

2 122

3 194

4 17

5 154
109. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2

Place Backd#
1 110

2 139
111. Friesian/Part Friesian Pleasure W/T Championship - Shown: 4

Place Baclkd#
1 224

2 262

3 116

4 237

112. Open English Pleasure W/T Adult Championship - Shown: 8

Place Baclkd#
1 212

2 134

3 261

4 264

5 150

6 263
114. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Unde - Shown: 6

Place Baclkd#
1 248

2 196

3 265

4 229

5 138

6 151

115. ASB Park Horse FMT Open Championship - Shown: 4
Place Backd#

Horse's Name

Little Rocketman

Im Influential

Faith Hope & Blues
Samur's Shine On Me

Horse's Name
Tjenne E
Wanakmajak

Sir Smokey Robinson
Karman KMF

Be Tempted
Arrowhead's Hell And

Horse's Name
CH Anderson Cooper
Django Jive

Sunset's Vegas Memories

Sultan's Smile
Treasured Trinkets

Horse's Name
Wanakmajak
Charistamitic Lady

Horse's Name

MSHA Charm

Tjenne E

Augustus Fan BDPH
Joshua Of The Friesian

Horse's Name
Nightingale Princess
MM Cory

Blues Dancer

Juicy Town Jasp

Far Away Mademoiselle

Drustanfan Sans Souci

Horse's Name
Sunset's Happy Jack
Grounghog
Roselane's First Lady

Pinekrest's Evening Shade

My Queen Bee
Birkett

Horse's Name

Rider's Name
Jennifer G O'Hara
Grace Porter
Elizabeth Edgar
Joan Hammond

Rider's Name
Maddie Snyder
Charlotte Davidson
Jessa Cyrus
Chelsea Boyd
Luke Fisher

Ava Lamb

Rider's Name
Farah Loh
Jennifer Gillen
Kimberly Ulery
Susan Blackman
Stephanie Sanicky

Rider's Name
Charlotte Davidson
Lori Hobbard

Rider's Name

Dr Mary Reams
Maddie Snyder
Gabrielle Goldenbogen
Lana Hovantiz

Rider's Name
Dylan Smith
Emma Weller
Elizabeth Wyandt
Rachael Hutchison
Emma Becker

Laci Sherer

Rider's Name
Kenzie Ayotte
Lilly Kate Trapp
Adriane Powley
Adriana Akers
Morgan Huber
Alison Gilbert

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
Jennifer G O'Hara
Doug & Kristy Porter
Taylor Creek Stables
Joan Hammond

Owner's Name
Elizabeth Wyandt
Breezy Knoll Farm
Jackie Roberts
Gretta Miles

Holly Fisher

Ava Lamb

Owner's Name
Ella Hampton
Jennifer Gillen
Kimberly Ulery
Susan Blackman
Guy Park LLC

Owner's Name
Breezy Knoll Farm
Lori Hobbard/Michael

Owner's Name
Dr Mary Reams
Elizabeth Wyandt
Lynn Vaughn
Jennifer Hazen

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables
Jaci Goings
Elizabeth Wyandt
Rachael Hutchison
Emma Becker

Laci Sherer

Owner's Name
Kenzie Ayotte
Ella Hampton
Diane Hill Trust
Smith Equine LLC
Emma Hudelson
Alison Gilbert

Owner's Name
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175
223
184
206

116. Open English Saddleseat Pleasure WTC Championship - Shown: 13

Place

o g WN -~

117. Hackney Pony Show Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

118. Saddleseat Pleasure Equitation 17 & Under Champion - Shown: 4
Place

1

2

3

4

119. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship - Shown: 2

Place

1

2

120. Feathered Horse English Pleasure WTC Championship - Shown: 4
Place

W N =

4
121. ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Adult Championship - Shown: 4
Place

1

2
3
4

122. ASB Park Horse FMT Amateur Championship - Shown: 5
Place

1

2

3

Back#
164
201
248
214
100
122

Back#
230
129

Back#
210
190
136
135

Back#

1
180

Back#

260
124
262
116

Back#
277
275
117
276

Back#
215
161
147

Deputy's Rock And Rall
Arrowhead's Sealed With A
Wine And Chocolate

Boss Hog

Horse's Name

Nuttin But Royalty

JDS Absolut Flaire
Sunset's Happy Jack
Royal Crest's Stone Idol
Haute Fame Design
Django Jive

Horse's Name
Mastercrafts Politician LF
Twin Willow's Washington

Horse's Name
Coffee Lace

Our Lady Godiva
Absolute & Tonic
Aficionado's Treasure

Horse's Name

Dancing Warrior
Distinctive Design

Horse's Name

Hyltsje Fan'e Vesta Hoove
Karman KMF

Tjenne E

Augustus Fan BDPH

Horse's Name

CH Joshua Sam

Carriage Hill's Dancing On
Nirvana's Executive Order
Copper Vision

Horse's Name
FirstIn Line
Northern Nirvana
Marshall Roseridge

Jose Hernandez
Chris Reiser
Clark Clouse
Lauren Greenwald

Rider's Name
Mike Mcintosh
Elle Anderson
Kenzie Ayotte
Barbara Pionk
Holly Armstrong
Jennifer Gillen

Rider's Name
Carys Haughn
Michelle Elliott

Rider's Name
Kamryn Smith
Marley Elbert
JessaBa
Sarah Pond

Rider's Name

Kamryn Smith
Carys Haughn

Rider's Name
Taylor Stanek

Chelsea Boyd
Maddie Snyder

Gabrielle Goldenbogen

Rider's Name
Katlin Zimmerly
Maggie Mackintosh
Amy Zielinski
Makayla Miller

Rider's Name
Amie Rowe
Linda Sullivan
Matt Huke

Lillian French
Whitney Hunter

Judith Fisher Oetinger
Lauren Greenwald

Owner's Name
Margaret Tirkes
Michelle Anderson
Kenzie Ayotte
Charlotte Elwert
Theresa Sidwell
Jennifer Gillen

Owner's Name
Beth Jones
Michelle Elliott

Owner's Name

Deborah Harris/Kamryn Smith
Marley Elbert

Chiro Lila

Allison Pond/Andrena

Owner's Name

Deborah Harris/Kamryn Smith
Carys Haughn

Owner's Name

Taylor Stanek
Gretta Miles
Elizabeth Wyandt
Lynn Vaughn

Owner's Name

Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly
Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
Amy Zielinski

Mary Kay Zimmerly

Owner's Name

Amie Rowe

New Beginning Ranch Inc
Kate Jensen



124. ASB/Open WT Show Prospect - Shown: 6

125. Parade Horse Championship - Shown: 2

Place

1

2

127. ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

128. ASB 3 Gaited Jr Exhibitor/Amateur Championship Con - Shown: 7

129. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse Championship - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

130. Open Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 3

Place

1

2

3

131. 10 & Under Saddle Seat Equita WT Championship - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

132. ASB Country Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

135. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Shown: 5
Place

1

2

3

236
202

Back#
178
217
287
199
247
188

Back#
127
134

Back#
130
156

Back#
213
255
160
227
189
167

Back#
218
120

Back#
107
174
113

Back#
231
132

Back#
272
279

Back#
256
168
166

Takes Blue To Tango
Tony Goldwyn

Horse's Name

Angel Revival

Dora The Explorer
Nathan James

She's Brilliant By Design
Count Me Lucky

Shoot From The Hip

Horse's Name
Orion's Belt
MM Cory

Horse's Name
Preacher Man
Kerger

Horse's Name
Kalarama's My Shot
Rumore And Roses NKF
This Is Nuts

Real Steel

Stand Back

Pyromanium

Horse's Name
VHF Licorice Delicious
Riolicious

Horse's Name

Playmor's Date Night
Aurora's Starry Night
OTM Excellence Repeated

Horse's Name

Pinekrests Born To Perform

I'm A Deamboat

Horse's Name
Arrington Cat
Queen Of The South

Horse's Name

| See You

CC Common Courage
Start The Game

Kelley Norris
Mollee Svireff

Rider's Name
Clark Clouse
Ramon Rios

Mary Kay Zimmerly
Laurie Moses

Holly Armstrong
Brooke Vanhuelen

Rider's Name
Colleen Martin
Jaci Goings

Rider's Name
Casie Phipps
Amy Vickers Smith

Rider's Name
Elizabeth Edgar
Olivia Braswell
Linda Sullivan

Carys Haughn
Genevieve Malone
Martha Denton Faesi

Rider's Name
Tina Stodd
Ava Lehman

Rider's Name

Ella Turner

Rachel Van Voorhis
Jane Baldwin

Rider's Name
Claire Nunney
Regan Coburn

Rider's Name
Makayla Miller
Emily Gruden

Rider's Name
Paula Shew
Marianne Gauger
Katie Lindamood

Kelley Norris
Laurin Burin

Owner's Name
Kay Brown

Kate & Brian Isler
Lesley Baumann
Laurie Moses
Holly Armstrong
Brooke Vanhuelen

Owner's Name
Colleen Martin
Jaci Goings

Owner's Name
Cassie Phipps
Amy Vickers Smith

Owner's Name

Dr William & Julie Edgar
Olivia & Amy Braswell
New Beginnings Ranch
Carys Haughn

Fayth Malone

Martha Denton Faesi

Owner's Name
Casey Carpenter
Carolyn Boyer/Corey Coovert

Owner's Name
Elaine Rosier
Rachel Van Voorhus
Jane Baldwin

Owner's Name
Michelle Quinn
Cory Coburn

Owner's Name
Makayla Miller
Emily Gruden

Owner's Name
Paula Shew
Marianne Gauger
Katie Lindamood



4 198

5 257
136. ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2

Place Backd#
1 121

2 157
137. Hackney Roadster Pony Jr Exh/ Amateur Championship - Shown: 3
Place Baclkd#
1 251

2 269

3 155
138. ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Under - Shown: 3

Place Back#
1 191

2 253

3 172
139. ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 2

Place Backd#
1 182

2 203
140. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 3

Place Back#
1 252

2 219

3 249
141. ASB 3 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 2

Place Backd#
1 177

2 225
142. ASB Show Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 10

Place Baclkd#
1 208

2 195

3 163

4 274

5 221

6 268
143. ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure U/S Open Championship - Shown: 4

Place Baclkd#
1 149

2 169

3 207

4 100
144. Morgan English Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4

Place Baclkd#
1 140

2 233

3 209

4 105

145. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 5

Sugartime Blues
Captain Triumph

Horse's Name
Callaway's Here Comes The
Pinehurst

Horse's Name

Heartlands Man Of Distinction
Heartlands Melissa
Seamair's Awesome Dancer

Horse's Name
Callaway's Rock The Boat
Uncloudy Day

Seamus Heaney

Horse's Name
Dreamin’
Arrowhead's Shaka Zulu

Horse's Name

Moroccan Rhythem

Pop Fizz Clink
Monningtons Oscar Del La

Horse's Name
Sir Gallant Heart CC
Josephina Havelina

Horse's Name
North Venice
Helluva Fortune
Love Conquers All
Our Gal Sal
Sunset's Pemberly
High Reviews

Horse's Name
With The Lights Out
Aloha's Nyn

Better To Be Blue
Haute Fame Design

Horse's Name

Miss Velvet Brown

BJB The Gambler
Merriehill Times Square
Alphastar Precious Moment

Audrey Moses
Emily Erickson

Rider's Name
Margaret Tirkes
Amy Vickers Smith

Rider's Name
Amy Haerig
Adriane Powley
Amy Vickers Smith

Rider's Name
Adyson Case
Emily Erickson
Lizzie Crandall

Rider's Name
Clark Clouse
Sena Bowling

Rider's Name
Amy Haerig
Erin Obenauf
Heather Krug

Rider's Name
Clark Clouse
Chris Reiser

Rider's Name
Laurie Wiederhold
Meghan Nelms
Diana L Whitinger
Maggie Mackintosh
Jenny Lash

llana Menges

Rider's Name
Tami Webb Reiser
Mike Mcintosh
Lauren Greenwald
Holly Armstrong

Rider's Name
Tana Patel
Adriana Akers
Arria Sicard
John Stephenson

Laurie Moses
Emily Erickson

Owner's Name
Diana L Whitinger
Amy Vickers Smith

Owner's Name
Amy Haaerig
Diane Hill Trust
Amy Vickers Smith

Owner's Name
Adyson Case
Emily Erickson
Lizzie & Tim

Owner's Name
Colleen Brown Crone
Taylor Creek Stables

Owner's Name
Amy Haerig
Erin Obenauf
Heather Krug

Owner's Name
Chambers Circle C Ranch Inc
L'Ambiance Farm LLC

Owner's Name

Laurie Wiederhold/Rosemary
Meghan Nelms

Diana L Whitinger

Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
Jenny Lash

Todd Henderson

Owner's Name

Tami Webb Reiser

Melissa Cake

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
Theresa Sidwell

Owner's Name
Tana Patel
Adriana Akers
Arria Sicard
John Stephenson



Place
1
2
3
4

5

146. Saddleseat Equitation Championship 17 & Under - Shown: 2
Place

1

2

148. ASB Park Pleasure U/S Amateur Championship - Shown: 1
Place

1

149. Morgan Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 5
Place

1
2
3
4
5
150. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship - Shown: 2
Place

1
2

Back#
193
266
228
101
271

Back#
192
173

Back#
123

Back#
107
1
108
113
106

Back#
165
250

Horse's Name

Lilly's Castle

Master Class Daydream
Ultimate Heir

Doc Hudson

Midori Heir

Horse's Name
Soquilli's Written In The Stars
Jalapena Lena

Horse's Name
New York Worthy

Horse's Name

Playmor's Date Night
Commanding Star Quest
Playmor's U Know lts Tru
OTM Excellence Repeated
Freedom Run Dare Me

Horse's Name
Little Rocketman
Im Influential

Rider's Name
Victoria Castor
Will Campbell
Ellie Erickson
Madelyn Burnside
Toby Grimme

Rider's Name
Bostyn Leffler
Lillian French

Rider's Name

Jacke Scheid

Rider's Name
Ella Turner

Missy Warner Fleming

Marleigh Brown
Jane Baldwin
Elaine Rosier

Rider's Name
Jennifer G O'Hara
Grace Porter

Owner's Name
Victoria Castor
Diane Hill Trust
Carys Haughn
Kim Smith
Toby Grimme

Owner's Name
Bostyn Leffler
Ella White

Owner's Name
Jacke Scheid

Owner's Name

Elaine Rosier

Missy Warner Fleming
Regina, Meredith & Jim Rosier
Jane Baldwin

Elaine Rosier

Owner's Name
Jennifer G O'Hara
Doug & Kristy Porter



2023 Heartland Classic (05/12/2023-05/14/2023)
1. ASB Park Horse Full Mane & Tail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 184 Wine And Chocolate Clark Clouse Judith Fisher Oetinger
2 175 Deputy's Rock And | Jose Hernandez Lillian French

3 206 Boss Hog Lauren Greenwald Lauren Greenwald

4. Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 107 Playmor's Date Nigl Ella Turner Elaine Rosier

2 272 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller Makayla Miller

3 13 OTM Excellence Re Jane Baldwin Jane Baldwin

4 174 Aurora's Starry Nigt Rachel Van Voorhis ~ Rachel Van Voorhus
5. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 218 VHF Licorice Delicii Tina Stodd Casey Carpenter

2 120 Riolicious Ava Lehman Carolyn Boyer/Corey Coovert
6. Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat Adult WTC - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 205 Keep It Blue Cassisy Dolby Taylor Creek Stables
2 100 Haute Fame Design Holly Armstrong Theresa Sidwell

3 214 Royal Crest's Stone Barbara Pionk Charlotte Elwert

4 164 Nuttin But Royalty Mike Mclintosh Margaret Tirkes

5 200 I'm Rogue Julie Opipari Julie Opipari

6 103 Wingswept I'm Cur Kim Smith Kim Smith

8. Open English Pleasure Hunt Seat Adult WTC - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 262 Tjenne E Maddie Snyder Elizabeth Wyandt

2 152 Sir Smokey Robinsc Jessa Cyrus Jackie Roberts

3 124 Karman KMF Chelsea Boyd Gretta Miles

4 258 Mousetrap Brian Yount Julia Maxton

5 276 Copper Vision Makayla Miller Mary Kay Zimmerly

10. Adult Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Over - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 Red Barchetta Blake Anderson Blake Anderson
2 261 Blues Dancer Elizabeth Wyandt Elizabeth Wyandt

13. ASB 3 Gaited Park Horse Junior/Novice - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 223 Arrowhead's Sealed Chris Reiser Whitney Hunter
2 183 Fletcher Christian Clark Clouse David Or Amber Yoder

15. ASB 5 Gaited Junior/Limit Horse - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 216 Mystical Blues Sena Bowling Amie Rowe
2 282 Look First Joe Brown Kevin Schrock

16. ASB/Open Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 278 Half Khorat Moon  Emily Gruden Emily Graden

2 114 Early Dance Julie Ringler Julie Ringler

3 109 RWF Timeless Charlotte Davidson ~ Charlotte Davidson
4 115 Superior Brilliance Alyssa Ethington Alyssa Ethington

5 133 Southwind's Tallade Jaci Goings Jaci Goings

18. Open Pleasure Driving Horse & Pony All Breeds - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 224 MSHA Charm Whitney Hunter Dr Mary Reams

2 240 SCAFireN Ice Calvin Sharp Lloyd Zook

3 157 Pinehurst Amy Vickers Smith  Amy Vickers Smith



4 129 Twin Willow's Wasl Michelle Elliott Michelle Elliott

5 125 Worth Solid Gold  Rhawnie Rogers Gretta Miles

6 112 TMW Duramax David Fleming Missy Warner Fleming
20. ASB Country Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 143 Genuine Success  Joan Hammond Joan Hammond
2 261 Blues Dancer Elizabeth Wyandt Elizabeth Wyandt
3 151 Birkett Alison Gilbert Alison Gilbert
21. Open W T English Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134 MM Cory Emma Weller Jaci Goings

2 264 Juicy TownJasp  Rachael Hutchison Rachael Hutchison
3 116 Augustus Fan BDPF Gabrielle Goldenbogen Lynn Vaughn

4 261 Blues Dancer Elizabeth Wyandt Elizabeth Wyandt
5 150 Far Away Mademoi: Emma Becker Emma Becker
23. UPHA Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 231 Pinekrests Born To | Claire Nunney Michelle Quinn

24. Open English Pleasure WT Novice Rider All Ages - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 OH VivalaDiva Annalise Foster Annalise Foster

2 150 Far Away Mademoi: Emma Becker Emma Becker

3 270 Capt'n Dale Cameryn Jones Diane Hill Trust

4 263 Drustanfan Sans Soi Laci Sherer Laci Sherer

25. UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 190 Our Lady Godiva  Marley Elbert Marley Elbert

26. ASB Show Pleasure Masters 50 & Over - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 North Venice Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold/Rosemary
2 163 Love Conquers All  Diana L Whitinger Diana L Whitinger

3 194 Sunset's Vegas Mer Kimberly Ulery Kimberly Ulery

4 273 Queen Of The Scene Kathy Oberschlake Forest Oberschlake

27. Open Western Pleasure W/J All Ages - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 237 Joshua Of The Fries Amanda Corcino Jennifer Hazen

28. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 256 | See You Paula Shew Paula Shew

2 168 CC Common Coure Marianne Gauger Marianne Gauger

3 166 Start The Game Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood

4 198 Sugartime Blues  Audrey Moses Laurie Moses

5 144 Shine The Light Joan Hammond Joan Hammond

6 257 Captain Triumph  Emily Erickson Emily Erickson

30. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 249 Monningtons Oscar Heather Krug Heather Krug

2 229 Pinekrest's Evening Erin Wilber Smith Equine LLC

3 271 Midori Heir Toby Grimme Toby Grimme

31. ASB 3 Gaited Jr Exh & Adult Amateur Concurrent - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 213 Kalarama's My Shol Elizabeth Edgar Dr William & Julie Edgar
2 255 Rumore And Roses Olivia Braswell Olivia & Amy Braswell
3 160 This Is Nuts Linda Sullivan New Beginnings Ranch
4 167 Pyromanium Martha Denton Faesi Martha Denton Faesi
5 227 Real Steel Carys Haughn Carys Haughn

6 189 Stand Back Genevieve Malone Fayth Malone



7 241 Roselane's Nite Shc Donna Thrane Donna Thrane
33. Saddle & Bridle Hunt Seat Classic - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 276 Copper Vision Makayla Miller Mary Kay Zimmerly

2 186 Light And Liberty ~ Luke Fisher Holly Fisher

3 115 Superior Brilliance Alyssa Ethington Alyssa Ethington

4 275 Carriage Hill's Danc Maggie Mackintosh ~ Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

34. ASB 3 Gaited Open/Novice Concurrent - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Sir Gallant Heart C( Clark Clouse Chambers Circle C Ranch Inc
2 225 Josephina Havelina Chris Reiser L'Ambiance Farm LLC

36. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur 18-49 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 283 Lovey Dovey Erin Young Erin Young

2 254 The Uhlen Effect =~ Rebecca Combs Rebecca Combs

3 137 Stripeless Courtney Czarnik Courtney Czarnik

4 221 Sunset's Pemberly Jenny Lash Jenny Lash

5 268 High Reviews llana Menges Todd Henderson

6 274 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh ~ Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
38. Open Pleasure Hunt Seat Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 110 Wanakmajak Charlotte Davidson ~ Breezy Knoll Farm

2 185 Be Tempted Luke Fisher Holly Fisher

3 187 Arrowhead's Hell Ar Ava Lamb Ava Lamb

4 152 Sir Smokey Robinsc Alison Gilbert Jackie Roberts

40. ASB Park Horse FMT Jr Ex/ Amateur Concurrent - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 215 FirstInLine Amie Rowe Amie Rowe

2 161 Northern Nirvana  Linda Sullivan New Beginning Ranch Inc
3 147 Marshall Roseridge Matt Huke Kate Jensen

4 220 Cherished Assets  Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf

5 202 Tony Goldwyn Mollee Svireff Laurin Burin

6 236 Takes Blue To Tang Kelley Norris Kelley Norris

42. ASB 5 Gaited Open/Novice - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 182 Dreamin' Clark Clouse Colleen Brown Crone
2 203 Arrowhead's Shaka Sena Bowling Taylor Creek Stables
3 284 Top Tip Joe Brown Christy Rankin

62. Saddleseat Equitation 10 & Under - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 231 Pinekrests Born To | Claire Nunney Michelle Quinn

2 212 Nightingale Princess Dylan Smith Taylor Creek Stables
3 132 I'm A Deamboat Regan Coburn Cory Coburn

65. ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 117 Nirvana's Executive Amy Zielinski Amy Zielinski

2 115 Superior Brilliance Alyssa Ethington Alyssa Ethington

3 276 Copper Vision Makayla Miller Mary Kay Zimmerly
4 277 CH JoshuaSam  Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly
66. ASB Show Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 137 Stripeless Courtney Czarnik Courtney Czarnik

69. ASB Park Pleasure Open/Jr/ Limit Horse - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 149 With The Lights Out Tami Webb Reiser =~ Tami Webb Reiser

2 169 Aloha's Nyn Mike Mcintosh Melissa Cake

3 285 MBA's Blue Revival Joe Brown MBA Equistrians, INC
4 100 Haute Fame Design Holly Armstrong Theresa Sidwell

5 162 Tsunami Sue Brock Rutledge New Beginning Ranch Inc



6 207 Better ToBe Blue  Lauren Greenwald

70. ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Jr Ex - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 152 Sir Smokey Robinsc Alison Gilbert
2 186 Light And Liberty ~ Luke Fisher

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD

Owner's Name
Jackie Roberts
Holly Fisher

71. ASB/Open Ranch Horse Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 109 RWF Timeless Charlotte Davidson
2 114 Early Dance Julie Ringler

3 278 Half Khorat Moon  Emily Gruden

4 133 Southwind's Tallade Jaci Goings

Owner's Name
Charlotte Davidson
Julie Ringler
Emily Graden

Jaci Goings

73. ASB Show 3 Gaited Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 17 & Under - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 172 Seamus Heaney  Lizzie Crandall
2 253 Uncloudy Day Emily Erickson
3 104 Diabolical Belle Lauren Hayes
4 191 Callaway's Rock Tt Adyson Case

75. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 193 Lilly's Castle Victoria Castor

2 266 Master Class Daydr Will Campbell

3 228 Ultimate Heir Ellie Erickson

4 101 Doc Hudson Madelyn Burnside
5 271 Midori Heir Toby Grimme

Owner's Name
Lizzie & Tim

Emily Erickson
Lauren & Elise Hayes
Adyson Case

Owner's Name
Victoria Castor
Diane Hill Trust
Carys Haughn
Kim Smith
Toby Grimme

76. 11 & Under W/T Pleasure All Seats All Breeds - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 212 Nightingale Princess Dylan Smith

2 150 Far Away Mademoi: Emma Becker
3 141 The Mastercraft 55 Averi Choe

4 232 Harlan's Star Materi Claire Nunney
5 132 I'm A Deamboat Regan Coburn

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables
Emma Becker

Averi Choe

Kathleen Flower
Cory Coburn

77. ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Masters 50 & Over - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 252 Moroccan Rhythem Amy Haerig

2 245 First To Flirt Donna Thrane

3 145 Walterway's Bingo I Joan Hammond
4 261 Blues Dancer Elizabeth Wyandt

80. Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 173 Jalapena Lena Lillian French
2 192 Soquilli's Written In Bostyn Leffler

Owner's Name
Amy Haerig
Lavery Stables
Joan Hammond
Elizabeth Wyandt

Owner's Name
Ella White
Bostyn Leffler

81. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 17 & Under - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 248 Sunset's Happy Jacl Kenzie Ayotte

2 265 Roselane's First Lac Adriane Powley
3 229 Pinekrest's Evening Adriana Akers
4 151 Birkett Alison Gilbert

5 196 Grounghog Lilly Kate Trapp
6 138 My Queen Bee Morgan Huber

83. ASB Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 121 Callaway's Here Cc Margaret Tirkes
2 157 Pinehurst Amy Vickers Smith

86. ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 272 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller
2 101 Doc Hudson Jim Dolwick

3 279 Queen Of The South Emily Gruden

4 115 Superior Brilliance Alyssa Ethington

Owner's Name
Kenzie Ayotte
Diane Hill Trust
Smith Equine LLC
Alison Gilbert
Ella Hampton
Emma Hudelson

Owner's Name
Diana L Whitinger
Amy Vickers Smith

Owner's Name
Makayla Miller
Kim Smith
Emily Gruden
Alyssa Ethington



5 275 Carriage Hill's Danc Maggie Mackintosh

Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

87. Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation 17 &under - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 210 Coffee Lace Kamryn Smith
2 135 Aficionado's Treasul Sarah Pond

3 136 Absolute & Tonic ~ Jessa Ba

88. Parade Horse Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 127 Orion's Belt Colleen Martin
2 134 MM Cory Jaci Goings

89. Open Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 224 MSHA Charm Whitney Hunter
2 112 TMW Duramax David Fleming
3 125 Worth Solid Gold ~ Rhawnie Rogers
4 129 Twin Willow's Wasl| Michelle Elliott

Owner's Name

Deborah Harris/Kamryn Smith
Allison Pond/Andrena

Chiro Lila

Owner's Name
Colleen Martin

Jaci Goings

4

Owner's Name

Dr Mary Reams
Missy Warner Fleming
Gretta Miles

Michelle Elliott

90. Saddle & Bridle Shatner Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 279 Queen Of The South Emily Gruden

2 115 Superior Brilliance Alyssa Ethington

3 275 Carriage Hill's Danc Maggie Mackintosh

92. ASB Walk Trot Show Prospect - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 286 Our Sweet Heir Michelle Anderson
2 217 Dora The Explorer Ramon Rios

3 179 J S Joe Obvious Clark Clouse

4 247 Count Me Lucky Holly Armstrong

5 287 Nathan James Mary Kay Zimmerly
6 188 Shoot From The Hig Brooke Vanhuelen

Owner's Name

Emily Gruden

Alyssa Ethington

Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

Owner's Name

Kate & Brian Isler
Jeff Stone

Holly Armstrong
Lesley Baumann
Brooke Vanhuelen

95. Open Saddleseat Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 104 Diabalical Belle Lauren Hayes
2 233 BJB The Gambler Adriana Akers
3 197 He's A Thrillseeker Addison Gertz
4 201 JDS Absolut Flaire Elle Anderson
5 153 Sir Chirchill CC Bella Layden
6 248 Sunset's Happy Jacl Kenzie Ayotte

Owner's Name
Lauren & Elise Hayes
Adriana Akers
Addison Gertz
Michelle Anderson
Bella Layden

Kenzie Ayotte

96. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur 18-49 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 219 Pop Fizz Clink Erin Obenauf
2 118 Caper's Impressive Eliza Payne

3 249 Monningtons Oscar Heather Krug

97. ASB Junior Exhibitor 5 Gaited - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 211 Dancing Warrior ~ Kamryn Smith
2 180 Distinctive Design  Carys Haughn

Owner's Name
Erin Obenauf
Eliza Payne
Heather Krug

Owner's Name
Deborah Harris/Kamryn Smith
Carys Haughn

98. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 148 CH Anderson Coop¢ Farah Loh

2 122 Django Jive Jennifer Gillen

3 154 Treasured Trinkets Stephanie Sanicky
4 194 Sunset's Vegas Mer Kimberly Ulery

5 17 Sultan's Smile Susan Blackman

100. ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 280 Blue Merchant Travis Smith

Owner's Name
Ella Hampton
Jennifer Gillen
Guy Park LLC
Kimberly Ulery
Susan Blackman

Owner's Name
Travis Smith



2 156 Kerger Amy Vickers Smith  Amy Vickers Smith
3 130 Preacher Man Casie Phipps Cassie Phipps

101. ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 New York Worthy  Jacke Scheid Jacke Scheid
103. Adult Saddleseat Equitation Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 Red Barchetta Blake Anderson Blake Anderson

105. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur SMG - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 165 Little Rocketman  Jennifer G O'Hara Jennifer G O'Hara

2 250 Im Influential Grace Porter Doug & Kristy Porter
3 204 Faith Hope & Blues Elizabeth Edgar Taylor Creek Stables
4 142 Samur's Shine On N Joan Hammond Joan Hammond

106. Open English Pleasure Huntseat WTC Championship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 262 Tjenne E Maddie Snyder Elizabeth Wyandt
2 110 Wanakmajak Charlotte Davidson ~ Breezy Knoll Farm
3 152 Sir Smokey Robinsc Jessa Cyrus Jackie Roberts

4 124 Karman KMF Chelsea Boyd Gretta Miles

5 185 Be Tempted Luke Fisher Holly Fisher

6 187 Arrowhead's Hell Ar Ava Lamb Ava Lamb

108. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 148 CH Anderson Coop¢ Farah Loh Ella Hampton

2 122 Django Jive Jennifer Gillen Jennifer Gillen

3 194 Sunset's Vegas Mer Kimberly Ulery Kimberly Ulery
4 17 Sultan's Smile Susan Blackman Susan Blackman
5 154 Treasured Trinkets Stephanie Sanicky Guy Park LLC

112. Open English Pleasure W/T Adult Championship - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 212 Nightingale Princess Dylan Smith Taylor Creek Stables
2 134 MM Cory Emma Weller Jaci Goings

3 261 Blues Dancer Elizabeth Wyandt Elizabeth Wyandt

4 264 Juicy TownJasp  Rachael Hutchison Rachael Hutchison

5 150 Far Away Mademoi: Emma Becker Emma Becker

6 263 Drustanfan Sans Soi Laci Sherer Laci Sherer

114. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Unde - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 248 Sunset's Happy Jacl Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte

2 196 Grounghog Lilly Kate Trapp Ella Hampton

3 265 Roselane's First Lac Adriane Powley Diane Hill Trust

4 229 Pinekrest's Evening Adriana Akers Smith Equine LLC

5 138 My Queen Bee Morgan Huber Emma Hudelson

6 151 Birkett Alison Gilbert Alison Gilbert

115. ASB Park Horse FMT Open Championship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 175 Deputy's Rock And | Jose Hernandez Lillian French

2 223 Arrowhead's Sealed Chris Reiser Whitney Hunter

3 184 Wine And Chocolate Clark Clouse Judith Fisher Oetinger
4 206 Boss Hog Lauren Greenwald Lauren Greenwald

116. Open English Saddleseat Pleasure WTC Championship - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 164 Nuttin But Royalty Mike Mclintosh Margaret Tirkes

2 201 JDS Absolut Flaire Elle Anderson Michelle Anderson



3 248 Sunset's Happy Jacl Kenzie Ayotte
4 214 Royal Crest's Stone Barbara Pionk
5 100 Haute Fame Design Holly Armstrong
6 122 Django Jive Jennifer Gillen

Kenzie Ayotte
Charlotte Elwert
Theresa Sidwell
Jennifer Gillen

118. Saddleseat Pleasure Equitation 17 & Under Champion - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 210 Coffee Lace Kamryn Smith
2 190 Our Lady Godiva  Marley Elbert
3 136 Absolute & Tonic ~ Jessa Ba

4 135 Aficionado's Treasul Sarah Pond

Owner's Name

Deborah Harris/Kamryn Smith
Marley Elbert

Chiro Lila

Allison Pond/Andrena

119. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 211 Dancing Warrior ~ Kamryn Smith
2 180 Distinctive Design  Carys Haughn

Owner's Name

Deborah Harris/Kamryn Smith
Carys Haughn

121. ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Adult Championship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 277 CH Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly

2 275 Carriage Hill's Danc Maggie Mackintosh
3 17 Nirvana's Executive Amy Zielinski

4 276 Copper Vision Makayla Miller

Owner's Name

Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly
Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
Amy Zielinski

Mary Kay Zimmerly

122. ASB Park Horse FMT Amateur Championship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 215 FirstIn Line Amie Rowe

2 161 Northern Nirvana Linda Sullivan
3 147 Marshall Roseridge Matt Huke

4 236 Takes Blue To Tang Kelley Norris
5 202 Tony Goldwyn Mollee Svireff

124. ASB/Open WT Show Prospect - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 178 Angel Revival Clark Clouse

2 217 Dora The Explorer Ramon Rios

3 287 Nathan James Mary Kay Zimmerly
4 199 She's Brilliant By D¢ Laurie Moses

5 247 Count Me Lucky Holly Armstrong

6 188 Shoot From The Hig Brooke Vanhuelen

Owner's Name

Amie Rowe

New Beginning Ranch Inc
Kate Jensen

Kelley Norris

Laurin Burin

Owner's Name
Kay Brown

Kate & Brian Isler
Lesley Baumann
Laurie Moses
Holly Armstrong
Brooke Vanhuelen

127. ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 130 Preacher Man Casie Phipps
2 156 Kerger Amy Vickers Smith

Owner's Name
Cassie Phipps
Amy Vickers Smith

128. ASB 3 Gaited Jr Exhibitor/Amateur Championship Con - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 213 Kalarama's My Shol Elizabeth Edgar

2 255 Rumore And Roses Olivia Braswell

3 160 This Is Nuts Linda Sullivan

4 227 Real Steel Carys Haughn

5 189 Stand Back Genevieve Malone

6 167 Pyromanium Martha Denton Faesi

Owner's Name

Dr William & Julie Edgar
Olivia & Amy Braswell
New Beginnings Ranch
Carys Haughn

Fayth Malone

Martha Denton Faesi

129. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 218 VHF Licorice Delicii Tina Stodd
2 120 Riolicious Ava Lehman

Owner's Name
Casey Carpenter
Carolyn Boyer/Corey Coovert

130. Open Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 3

Place Back#
1 107

Horse's Name Rider's Name
Playmor's Date Nigl Ella Turner

Owner's Name
Elaine Rosier



2 174 Aurora's Starry Nigt Rachel Van Voorhis ~ Rachel Van Voorhus

3 113 OTM Excellence Re Jane Baldwin Jane Baldwin
131. 10 & Under Saddle Seat Equita WT Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 231 Pinekrests Born To | Claire Nunney Michelle Quinn

2 132 I'm A Deamboat Regan Coburn Cory Coburn
132. ASB Country Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 272 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller Makayla Miller

2 279 Queen Of The South Emily Gruden Emily Gruden
135. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 256 | See You Paula Shew Paula Shew

2 168 CC Common Coure Marianne Gauger Marianne Gauger
3 166 Start The Game Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood
4 198 Sugartime Blues ~ Audrey Moses Laurie Moses

5 257 Captain Triumph  Emily Erickson Emily Erickson
136. ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 121 Callaway's Here Cc Margaret Tirkes Diana L Whitinger
2 157 Pinehurst Amy Vickers Smith  Amy Vickers Smith
138. ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 191 Callaway's Rock Tt Adyson Case Adyson Case

2 253 Uncloudy Day Emily Erickson Emily Erickson

3 172 Seamus Heaney  Lizzie Crandall Lizzie & Tim

139. ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Dreamin' Clark Clouse Colleen Brown Crone
2 203 Arrowhead's Shaka Sena Bowling Taylor Creek Stables

140. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 252 Moroccan Rhythem Amy Haerig Amy Haerig

2 219 Pop Fizz Clink Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf

3 249 Monningtons Oscar Heather Krug Heather Krug

141. ASB 3 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Sir Gallant Heart C( Clark Clouse Chambers Circle C Ranch Inc
2 225 Josephina Havelina Chris Reiser L'Ambiance Farm LLC

142. ASB Show Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 North Venice Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold/Rosemary
2 195 Helluva Fortune Meghan Nelms Meghan Nelms

3 163 Love Conquers All  Diana L Whitinger Diana L Whitinger

4 274 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh ~ Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

5 221 Sunset's Pemberly Jenny Lash Jenny Lash

6 268 High Reviews llana Menges Todd Henderson

143. ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure U/S Open Championship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 149 With The Lights Out Tami Webb Reiser =~ Tami Webb Reiser

2 169 Aloha's Nyn Mike Mclintosh Melissa Cake

3 207 Better ToBe Blue  Lauren Greenwald SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
4 100 Haute Fame Design Holly Armstrong Theresa Sidwell

145. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 193 Lilly's Castle Victoria Castor Victoria Castor



2 266 Master Class Daydr Will Campbell Diane Hill Trust
3 228 Ultimate Heir Ellie Erickson Carys Haughn
4 101 Doc Hudson Madelyn Burnside Kim Smith

5 27 Midori Heir Toby Grimme Toby Grimme
146. Saddleseat Equitation Championship 17 & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Soquilli's Written In Bostyn Leffler Bostyn Leffler

2 173 Jalapena Lena Lillian French Ella White

148. ASB Park Pleasure U/'S Amateur Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 New York Worthy  Jacke Scheid Jacke Scheid

150. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 165 Little Rocketman  Jennifer G O'Hara Jennifer G O'Hara
2 250 Im Influential Grace Porter Doug & Kristy Porter

243. Junior /Limit Hackney Pony - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 244 Into Mischief Lindsay Laveryt Kathy Mulvaney Buente



2023 Heartland Classic (05/12/2023-05/14/2023)
3. Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 259 Showstar's Cindy Lf Brian Yount

2 235 Reedan's Libaracce Jackie Hawkes

4. Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 107 Playmor's Date Nigl Ella Turner

2 272 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller

3 113 OTM Excellence Re Jane Baldwin

4 174 Aurora's Starry Nigt Rachel Van Voorhis

14. Amateur Hackney Pony - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 242 CH Heartland Whirl Kathy Mulvaney Buente

29. Hackney Pony Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 222 Heartland Koreena Jenny Lash

2 234 Nobu Jackie Hawkes
32. Hackney Show Pleasure Driving Adult Amateur - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 129 Twin Willow's Wasl Michelle Elliott
35. Road Horse To Bike Open - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 146 LGS Hot Shoe Boy Mark Hershberger
37. Hackney Roadster Pony Open - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 243 Heartland Yankee S| Lindsey Lavery

2 281 Heartland Jameson Travis Smith

3 239 Anticipation's Victor Calvin Sharp

4 158 CH DF Tres Chic  Kendall Weber

5 226 Crystal Creeks Ras Emily Mielke

43. a Junior /Limit Hackney Pony - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 244 Into Mischief Lindsay Laveryt
64. Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 235 Reedan's Libaracce Steve Demjen

2 259 Showstar's Cindy LI Brian Yount

74. Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Amateur - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 251 Heartlands Man Of [ Amy Haerig

2 155 Seamair's Awesom« Amy Vickers Smith

3 269 Heartlands Melissa Adriane Powley

79. AHHS Youth Medallion Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 230 Mastercrafts Politici Carys Haughn

93. Roadster Horse Under Saddle Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 238 Captain Morgan Jennifer Hazen
2 146 LGS Hot Shoe Boy Mark Hershberger

99. Hackney Pony Championship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 234 Nobu Steve Demjen
2 242 CH Heartland Whirl Kathy Mulvaney Buente

3 222 Heartland Koreena Jenny Lash

Owner's Name
Tina Stodd
Jackie Hawkes

Owner's Name
Elaine Rosier
Makayla Miller
Jane Baldwin
Rachel Van Voorhus

Owner's Name
Kathy Mulvaney Buente

Owner's Name
Jenny Lash
Jackie Hawkes

Owner's Name
Michelle Elliott

Owner's Name
Mark Hershberger

Owner's Name

Kathy Mulvaney Buente
Travis Smith

Jennifer Hazen/Calvin Sharp
Kendall Weber

Emily Mielke

Owner's Name
Kathy Mulvaney Buente

Owner's Name
Jackie Hawkes
Tina Stodd

Owner's Name
Amy Haaerig

Amy Vickers Smith
Diane Hill Trust

Owner's Name
Beth Jones

Owner's Name
Jennifer Hazen/Calvin Shaarp
Mark Hershberger

Owner's Name

Jackie Hawkes

Kathy Mulvaney Buente
Jenny Lash



104. Hackney Roadster Pony Open Championship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 239 Anticipation's Victor Calvin Sharp Jennifer Hazen/Calvin Sharp
2 281 Heartland Jameson Travis Smith Travis Smith

3 158 CH DF Tres Chic  Kendall Weber Kendall Weber

4 226 Crystal Creeks Ras Emily Mielke Emily Mielke

117. Hackney Pony Show Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 230 Mastercrafts Politici Carys Haughn Beth Jones

2 129 Twin Willow's Wasl| Michelle Elliott Michelle Elliott

137. Hackney Roadster Pony Jr Exh/ Amateur Championship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 Heartlands Man Of [ Amy Haerig Amy Haaerig
2 269 Heartlands Melissa Adriane Powley Diane Hill Trust

3 155 Seamair's Awesom« Amy Vickers Smith Amy Vickers Smith



2023 Heartland Classic (05/12/2023-05/14/2023)
2. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 110 Wanakmajak Charlotte Davidson Breezy Knoll Farm
2 246 MCS From Now Or Lauren Greenwald Chelsea Bickerstuff
11. Morgan English Pleasure Open - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 233 BJB The Gambler Adriana Akers Adriana Akers

2 232 Harlan's Star Materi Ellie Erickson Kathleen Flower

3 105 Alphastar Precious I John Stephenson John Stephenson

4 209 Merriehill Times Sq Arria Sicard Arria Sicard

16. ASB/Open Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 278 Half Khorat Moon  Emily Gruden Emily Graden

2 114 Early Dance Julie Ringler Julie Ringler

3 109 RWF Timeless Charlotte Davidson Charlotte Davidson

4 115 Superior Brilliance Alyssa Ethington Alyssa Ethington

5 133 Southwind's Tallade Jaci Goings Jaci Goings

43 Morgan Amateur English Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 Miss Velvet Brown Tana Patel Tana Patel

2 209 Merriehill Times Sq Arria Sicard Arria Sicard

63. Morgan Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 107 Playmor's Date Nigl Ella Turner Elaine Rosier

2 111 Commanding Star C Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner Fleming
3 108 Playmor's U Know | Marleigh Brown Regina, Meredith & Jim Rosier
4 113 OTM Excellence Re Jane Baldwin Jane Baldwin

5 106 Freedom Run Dare Elaine Rosier Elaine Rosier

72. Morgan Junior Hunter Pleasure Horse - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 139 Charistamitic Lady Lori Hobbard Lori Hobbard/Michael
2 246 MCS From Now Or Lauren Greenwald Chelsea Bickerstuff
78. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 110 Wanakmajak Charlotte Davidson Breezy Knoll Farm

91. Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 107 Playmor's Date Nigl Ella Turner Elaine Rosier

2 111 Commanding Star C Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner Fleming
3 106 Freedom Run Dare Elaine Rosier Elaine Rosier

109. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 110 Wanakmajak Charlotte Davidson Breezy Knoll Farm

2 139 Charistamitic Lady Lori Hobbard Lori Hobbard/Michael
144. Morgan English Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 Miss Velvet Brown Tana Patel Tana Patel

2 233 BJB The Gambler Adriana Akers Adriana Akers

3 209 Merriehill Times Sq Arria Sicard Arria Sicard

4 105 Alphastar Precious I John Stephenson John Stephenson
149. Morgan Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 107 Playmor's Date Nigl Ella Turner Elaine Rosier

2 111 Commanding Star C Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner Fleming

3 108 Playmor's U Know | Marleigh Brown Regina, Meredith & Jim Rosier
4 113 OTM Excellence Re Jane Baldwin Jane Baldwin

5 106 Freedom Run Dare Elaine Rosier Elaine Rosier



2023 Heartland Classic (05/12/2023-05/14/2023)

4. Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 107 Playmor's Date Nigl Ella Turner

2 272 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller

3 113 OTM Excellence Re Jane Baldwin

4 174 Aurora's Starry Nigt Rachel Van Voorhis
6. Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat Adult WTC - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 205 Keep It Blue Cassisy Dolby

2 100 Haute Fame Design Holly Armstrong

3 214 Royal Crest's Stone Barbara Pionk

4 164 Nuttin But Royalty Mike Mclintosh

5 200 I'm Rogue Julie Opipari

6 103 Wingswept I'm Cur Kim Smith

8. Open English Pleasure Hunt Seat Adult WTC - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 262 Tjenne E Maddie Snyder
2 152 Sir Smokey Robinsc Jessa Cyrus

3 124 Karman KMF Chelsea Boyd
4 258 Mousetrap Brian Yount

5 276 Copper Vision Makayla Miller

12. Feathered Horse English Pleasure WT Open - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 262 Tjenne E Maddie Snyder

2 237 Joshua Of The Fries Lana Hovantiz

3 116 Augustus Fan BDPF Gabrielle Goldenbogen

16. ASB/Open Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 278 Half Khorat Moon  Emily Gruden

2 114 Early Dance Julie Ringler

3 109 RWF Timeless Charlotte Davidson

4 115 Superior Brilliance Alyssa Ethington

5 133 Southwind's Tallade Jaci Goings

17. Road Horse Under Saddle Open - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 238 Captain Morgan Jennifer Hazen

2 146 LGS Hot Shoe Boy Mark Hershberger

18. Open Pleasure Driving Horse & Pony All Breeds - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 224 MSHA Charm Whitney Hunter

2 240 SCAFireN Ice Calvin Sharp

3 157 Pinehurst Amy Vickers Smith

4 129 Twin Willow's Wasl Michelle Elliott

5 125 Worth Solid Gold  Rhawnie Rogers

6 112 TMW Duramax David Fleming

19. Feathered Horse English Pleasure WTC Open - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 260 Hyltsje Fan'e Vesta Taylor Stanek

2 262 Tjenne E Maddie Snyder

3 124 Karman KMF Chelsea Boyd

21. Open W T English Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 134 MM Cory Emma Weller

2 264 Juicy TownJasp  Rachael Hutchison

3 116 Augustus Fan BDPF Gabrielle Goldenbogen
4 261 Blues Dancer Elizabeth Wyandt

Owner's Name
Elaine Rosier
Makayla Miller
Jane Baldwin
Rachel Van Voorhus

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables
Theresa Sidwell
Charlotte Elwert
Margaret Tirkes
Julie Opipari

Kim Smith

Owner's Name
Elizabeth Wyandt
Jackie Roberts
Gretta Miles

Julia Maxton

Mary Kay Zimmerly

Owner's Name
Elizabeth Wyandt
Jennifer Hazen
Lynn Vaughn

Owner's Name
Emily Graden
Julie Ringler
Charlotte Davidson
Alyssa Ethington
Jaci Goings

Owner's Name
Jennifer Hazen/Calvin Shaarp
Mark Hershberger

Owner's Name

Dr Mary Reams

Lloyd Zook

Amy Vickers Smith
Michelle Elliott

Gretta Miles

Missy Warner Fleming

Owner's Name

Taylor Stanek
Elizabeth Wyandt
Gretta Miles

Owner's Name
Jaci Goings
Rachael Hutchison
Lynn Vaughn
Elizabeth Wyandt



5 150 Far Away Mademoi: Emma Becker Emma Becker
24. Open English Pleasure WT Novice Rider All Ages - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 OH VivalaDiva Annalise Foster Annalise Foster

2 150 Far Away Mademoi: Emma Becker Emma Becker

3 270 Capt'n Dale Cameryn Jones Diane Hill Trust

4 263 Drustanfan Sans Soi Laci Sherer Laci Sherer

27. Open Western Pleasure W/J All Ages - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 237 Joshua Of The Fries Amanda Corcino Jennifer Hazen
38. Open Pleasure Hunt Seat Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 110 Wanakmajak Charlotte Davidson Breezy Knoll Farm
2 185 Be Tempted Luke Fisher Holly Fisher

3 187 Arrowhead's Hell Ar Ava Lamb Ava Lamb

4 152 Sir Smokey Robinsc Alison Gilbert Jackie Roberts
39. Feathered Horse W T Adult Amateur - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 224 MSHA Charm Dr Mary Reams Dr Mary Reams

2 262 Tjenne E Elizabeth Wyandt Elizabeth Wyandt
3 116 Augustus Fan BDPF Breanna Lucci Lynn Vaughn

59. Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 23 Grayson Standiford Grayson Standiford Tyler Mountain Stables
2 107 Playmor's Date Nigl Liam Turner Elaine Rosier

3 116 Augustus Fan BDPF Parker Louderback Lynn Vaughn

4 12 Raelynn Krebs Raelynn Krebs Lost Fortune Stables
5 114 Early Dance London Ringler Julie Ringler

68. Feathered Horse English Pleasure WTC Adult Amateur - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 260 Hyltsje Fan'e Vesta Taylor Stanek Taylor Stanek

2 262 Tjenne E Elizabeth Wyandt Elizabeth Wyandt
3 116 Augustus Fan BDPF Breanna Lucci Lynn Vaughn

71. ASB/Open Ranch Horse Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 109 RWF Timeless Charlotte Davidson Charlotte Davidson
2 114 Early Dance Julie Ringler Julie Ringler

3 278 Half Khorat Moon  Emily Gruden Emily Graden

4 133 Southwind's Tallade Jaci Goings Jaci Goings

76. 11 & Under W/T Pleasure All Seats All Breeds - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 212 Nightingale Princess Dylan Smith Taylor Creek Stables
2 150 Far Away Mademoi: Emma Becker Emma Becker

3 141 The Mastercraft 55 Averi Choe Averi Choe

4 232 Harlan's Star Materi Claire Nunney Kathleen Flower

5 132 I'm ADeamboat ~ Regan Coburn Cory Coburn

89. Open Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 224 MSHA Charm Whitney Hunter Dr Mary Reams

2 112 TMW Duramax David Fleming Missy Warner Fleming
3 125 Worth Solid Gold ~ Rhawnie Rogers Gretta Miles

4 129 Twin Willow's Wasl| Michelle Elliott Michelle Elliott

95. Open Saddleseat Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 104 Diabolical Belle Lauren Hayes Lauren & Elise Hayes
2 233 BJB The Gambler Adriana Akers Adriana Akers

3 197 He's A Thrillseeker Addison Gertz Addison Gertz

4 201 JDS Absolut Flaire Elle Anderson Michelle Anderson

5 153 Sir Chirchill CC Bella Layden Bella Layden



6

111. Friesian/Part Friesian Pleasure W/T Championship - Shown:

Place
1

2
3
4

112. Open English Pleasure W/T Adult Championship - Shown: 8

248

Back#
262
110
152
124
185
187

Back#
224
262
116
237

Back#
212
134
261
264
150
263

Back#
164
201
248
214
100
122

Sunset's Happy Jacl Kenzie Ayotte
106. Open English Pleasure Huntseat WTC Championship - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Tjenne E
Wanakmajak

Rider's Name
Maddie Snyder
Charlotte Davidson

Sir Smokey Robinsc Jessa Cyrus

Karman KMF
Be Tempted

Chelsea Boyd
Luke Fisher

Arrowhead's Hell Ar Ava Lamb

Horse's Name
MSHA Charm
Tjenne E

Augustus Fan BDPF Gabrielle Goldenbogen

Rider's Name
Dr Mary Reams
Maddie Snyder

Joshua Of The Fries Lana Hovantiz

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Nightingale Princess Dylan Smith

MM Cory
Blues Dancer
Juicy Town Jasp

Emma Weller
Elizabeth Wyandt
Rachael Hutchison

Far Away Mademoi: Emma Becker
Drustanfan Sans Soi Laci Sherer

116. Open English Saddleseat Pleasure WTC Championship - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Nuttin But Royalty Mike Mclntosh
JDS Absolut Flaire Elle Anderson
Sunset's Happy Jacl Kenzie Ayotte
Royal Crest's Stone Barbara Pionk
Haute Fame Design Holly Armstrong

Django Jive

Jennifer Gillen

Kenzie Ayotte

Owner's Name
Elizabeth Wyandt
Breezy Knoll Farm
Jackie Roberts
Gretta Miles

Holly Fisher

Ava Lamb

4

Owner's Name
Dr Mary Reams
Elizabeth Wyandt
Lynn Vaughn
Jennifer Hazen

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables
Jaci Goings
Elizabeth Wyandt
Rachael Hutchison
Emma Becker

Laci Sherer

Owner's Name
Margaret Tirkes
Michelle Anderson
Kenzie Ayotte
Charlotte Elwert
Theresa Sidwell
Jennifer Gillen

120. Feathered Horse English Pleasure WTC Championship - Shown: 4

Place

Back#

260
124
262
116

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Hyltsje Fan'e Vesta Taylor Stanek

Karman KMF
Tjenne E

Augustus Fan BDPF Gabrielle Goldenbogen

Chelsea Boyd
Maddie Snyder

124. ASB/Open WT Show Prospect - Shown: 6

130. Open Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 3

Place
1
2
3

Back#
178
217
287
199
247
188

Back#
107
174
113

Horse's Name
Angel Revival

Rider's Name
Clark Clouse

Dora The Explorer Ramon Rios

Nathan James

Mary Kay Zimmerly

She's Brilliant By D¢ Laurie Moses

Count Me Lucky

Holly Armstrong

Shoot From The Hig Brooke Vanhuelen

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Playmor's Date Nigl Ella Turner
Aurora's Starry Nigt Rachel Van Voorhis
OTM Excellence Re Jane Baldwin

Owner's Name

Taylor Stanek
Gretta Miles
Elizabeth Wyandt
Lynn Vaughn

Owner's Name
Kay Brown

Kate & Brian Isler
Lesley Baumann
Laurie Moses
Holly Armstrong
Brooke Vanhuelen

Owner's Name
Elaine Rosier
Rachel Van Voorhus
Jane Baldwin



2023 Heartland Classic (05/12/2023-05/14/2023)
44. Academy Horsemanship Adult WTC - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 M Gabrielle Stephens Gabrielle Stephens Taylor Creek Stables
2 40 Maia Wiederhold  Maia Wiederhold Taylor Creek Stables
3 14 Sara McQueen Sara McQueen Trinity Farm

4 46 Kris Kogler Kris Kogler Stillwater Farm

5 45 Ashley Worthy Ashley Worthy Lookaway Farm

45. Academy Showmanship Adult WTC - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 M Gabrielle Stephens Gabrielle Stephens Taylor Creek Stables
2 46 Kris Kogler Kris Kogler Stillwater Farm

3 40 Maia Wiederhold  Maia Wiederhold Taylor Creek Stables
4 14 Sara McQueen Sara McQueen Trinity Farm

5 45 Ashley Worthy Ashley Worthy Lookaway Farm

46. Academy Horsemanship Wtc 17 & Under - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 3 Maggie Stahl Maggie Stahl Cape Cod Equestrian Center
2 43 Breanna Meeker  Breanna Meeker Stillwater Valley Academy

3 39 Georgia Fathergill Georgia Fathergill Holly Fisher

4 16 Mike Lentz Mike Lentz Trinity Farm

5 30 Skylar Blumke Skylar Blumke Cape Cod Equestrian Center
246. Academy Horsemanship 17 & Under WTC B - Shown: 5 Split 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 32 Kaylie Marin Kaylie Marin Cape Cod Equestrian Center
2 47 Katie Peterson Katie Peterson Stillwater Valley Farm

3 29 Hannah Abrams Hannah Abrams Cape Cod Equestrian Center
4 19 Emily Shriver Emily Shriver Trinity Farm

5 18 Jaelyn McQueen  Jaelyn McQueen Mary Lynn Foster

247. Acadmey Showmanship 17 Under WTC B - Shown: 5 Split 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 47 Katie Peterson Katie Peterson Stillwater Valley Farm

2 19 Emily Shriver Emily Shriver Trinity Farm

3 32 Kaylie Marin Kaylie Marin Cape Cod Equestrian Center
4 29 Hannah Abrams Hannah Abrams Cape Cod Equestrian Center
5 18 Jaelyn McQueen  Jaelyn McQueen Mary Lynn Foster

254. Academy Horsemanship W/T 9 & 10 Years Olds B - Shown: 7 Split 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 28 Anna Belcher Anna Belcher Tyler Mountain Stables

2 1 Kelsey Innes Kelsey Innes Tom Sworm

3 4 Mia Fonderoli Mia Fonderoli Select Show Horses

4 15 Ava Tom Ava Tom Trinity Farm

5 21 Aubrie Greenhowe Aubrie Greenhowe Tyler Mountain Stables

6 36 Audrey Hogue Audrey Hogue Liz & Jr Hogue

7 50 Alex Baumann Alex Bauman Fine Line Stables

255. Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds B - Shown: 7 Split 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1 Kelsey Innes Kelsey Innes Tom Sworm

2 28 Anna Belcher Anna Belcher Tyler Mountain Stables
3 4 Mia Fonderoli Mia Fonderoli Select Show Horses

4 21 Aubrie Greenhowe Aubrie Greenhowe Tyler Mountain Stables
5 36 Audrey Hogue Audrey Hogue Liz & Jr Hogue

6 15 Ava Tom Ava Tom Trinity Farm

7 50 Alex Baumann Alex Bauman Fine Line Stables

47. Academy Showmanship 17 & Under WTC - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 43 Breanna Meeker ~ Breanna Meeker Stillwater Valley Academy



a b~ wWN

48. Academy Horsemanship Adult WT - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

49. Academy Showmanship Adult WT - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

50. Academy Horsemanship W/T 14-17 - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

51. Academy Showmanship W/T 14-17 Years - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

52. Academy Horsemanship W/T 11-13 Years - Shown: 8

Place

O ~NO O~ ON -

53. Academy Showmanship W/T 11-13 Years - Shown: 8

Place

O ~NOoO O~ WON =

54. Academy Horsemanship W/T 10 Years Olds - Shown: 7

55. Academy Showmanship W/T 10 Year Olds - Shown: 7

30
16
39
3

Back#
8
9

Back#
9
8

Back#
25
1"

Back#
25
1

Back#
2
33

24

Back#
33

6

2

34

17

3

35

24

Back#
7

20

26

42

27

38

10

Back#
27

7

42

26

20

Skylar Blumke
Mike Lentz
Georgia Fathergill
Maggie Stahl

Horse's Name
Katie Dickman
Amy Phelps

Horse's Name
Amy Phelps
Katie Dickman

Horse's Name
Marcus Standiford
Anna Spangler

Horse's Name
Marcus Standiford
Anna Spangler

Horse's Name
Kaederice Gertiser
Macy Smith
Harper Myers
Kyla McQueen
Rory May

Olivia Egge

Lexi Jacobs

Alex Swiger

Horse's Name
Macy Smith
Harper Myers
Kaederice Gertiser
Rory May

Kyla McQueen
Olivia Egge

Lexi Jacobs

Alex Swiger

Horse's Name
Stella Stumpf
Lola Walsh
Rylee Standiford
Addison Pascoe
Chloe Vance
Hayden Mingl
Abbie Martin

Horse's Name
Chloe Vance
Stella Stumpf
Addison Pascoe
Rylee Standiford
Lola Walsh

Skylar Blumke
Mike Lentz
Georgia Fathergill
Maggie Stahl

Rider's Name
Katie Dickman
Amy Phelps

Rider's Name
Amy Phelps
Katie Dickman

Rider's Name
Marcus Standiford
Andria Spangler

Rider's Name
Marcus Standiford
Andria Spangler

Rider's Name
Kaedence Gertiser
Macy Smith
Harper Myers
Kyla McQueen
Rory May

Olivia Egge

Lexi Jacobs

Alex Swiger

Rider's Name
Macy Smith
Harper Myers
Kaedence Gertiser
Rory May

Kyla McQueen
Olivia Egge

Lexi Jacobs

Alex Swiger

Rider's Name
Stella Stumpf
Lola Walsh
Rylee Standiford
Addison Pascoe
Chloe Vance
Hayden Mingl
Abbie Martin

Rider's Name
Chloe Vance
Stella Stumpf
Addison Pascoe
Rylee Standiford
Lola Walsh

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Trinity Farm
Holly Fisher
Cape Cod Equestrian Center

Owner's Name
Gretta Miles
Gretta Miles

Owner's Name
Gretta Miles
Gretta Miles

Owner's Name
Tyler Mountain Stables
Allison Pond

Owner's Name
Tyler Mountain Stables
Allison Pond

Owner's Name

Select Show Horses

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Sandy Run Stables

Mary Lynn Foster

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Select Show Horses

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Tyler Mountain Stables

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Sandy Run Stables

Select Show Horses

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Mary Lynn Foster

Select Show Horses

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Tyler Mountain Stables

Owner's Name

Sandy Run Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables
Addison Pascoe

Tyler Mountain Stables
Holly Fisher

Lost Fortune Stables

Owner's Name

Tyler Mountain Stables
Sandy Run Stables
Addison Pascoe

Tyler Mountain Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables



6 10 Abbie Martin Abbie Martin
7 38 Hayden Mingl Hayden Mingl

56. Academy Horsemanship W/T 8 & Under - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 5 Ella Wilson Ella Wilson

2 44 Aubryn Lee Aubryn Lee

3 22 Kennedy Standiford Kennedy Standiford
4 51 Emalyn Williams  Emalyn Williams
57. Academy Showmanship W/T 8 & Under - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 44 Aubryn Lee Aubryn Lee

2 5 Ella Wilson Ella Wilson

3 51 Emalyn Williams  Emalyn Williams
4 22 Kennedy Standiford Kennedy Standiford

58. Academy Leadline Horsemanship 8 & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 37 Sophia Hogue Sophia Hogue

59. Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 23 Grayson Standiford Grayson Standiford
2 107 Playmor's Date Nigl Liam Turner

3 116 Augustus Fan BDPF Parker Louderback
4 12 Raelynn Krebs Raelynn Krebs

5 114 Early Dance London Ringler
60. Academy Driving - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 16 Mike Lentz Mike Lentz

2 8 Katie Dickman Katie Dickman

Lost Fortune Stables
Holly Fisher

Owner's Name

Select Show Horses
Taylor Creek Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables

Owner's Name

Taylor Creek Stables
Select Show Horses
Tyler Mountain Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables

Owner's Name
Liz & Jr Hogue

Owner's Name

Tyler Mountain Stables
Elaine Rosier

Lynn Vaughn

Lost Fortune Stables
Julie Ringler

Owner's Name
Trinity Farm
Gretta Miles



